
Office hour for: Spring 2024

Building: Fitzgerald

Angelastro Jessica
Jessica.Angelastro@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 10 (M&W 9:00 - 9:50 AM)
FNES 161W (W 1:40 - 4:30 PM)
FNES 212 (M&W 10:00 - 10:50 AM)
FNES 214 (M&W 11:00 - 11:50 AM)

Email:

12:00 - 1:00 PM Virtual E-mail Prof. Angelastro or call her officeTuTh

Azzollini Ann
Ann.Azzollini@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 211 (M&W 10:45 - 12 PM)
FNES 311 (T&TH 12:15 - 1:30 PM)
FNES 377/726 (TH 6 - 8:30 PM)

Email:

12:15 - 1:15 PM In Person Visit Prof. Azzollini's office (FG 203H)W

1:30 – 2:30 PM In Person Visit Prof. Azzollini's office (FG 203H)Th

Advising appointment will be made seperately through Ms. Stephanie DelosReyes

Bernstein Eve
Eve.Bernstein@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 343 (M&W 1:40 - 2:55 PM)
FNES 714 (M 5:00 - 6:50 PM)

Email:

3:15 - 4:15 PM In Person E-mail Dr. Bernstein, call, or visit her office (FG 203D)M

12:15 - 1:15 PM In Person E-mail Dr. Bernstein, call, or visit her office (FG 203D)W

Advising appointments will be made seperately by appointment

Caiaccia Lauren
Lauren.Caiaccia@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 253 (T 4:30 - 7 PM)Email:

3:30 - 4:30 PM In Person E-mail Prof. CaiacciaTu

Figelman Robin Rothstein
Robin.Figelman@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 369 (T 7:55 - 10:45 AM)
FNES 369/562 TH 4:35 - 7:05 PM
FNES 379/573 M 5:00 - 6:30 PM

Email:

4:30 - 5:00 PM Virtual E-mail Prof. FigelmanM

7:00 - 8:00 AM In Person E-mail Prof. FigelmanTu

3:00 - 4:30 PM In Person E-mail Prof. FigelmanTh

Fleming Liselotte
Liselotte.Fleming@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 10 (T 2:15 - 4:05 PM)
FNES 12 (T&TH 7:55 - 9:15 AM)
FNES 14 (T&TH 11:00 - 11:50 AM)
FNES 14 (T&TH 10:00 - 10:50 AM)

Email:

12:00 - 2:00 PM In Person Visit Prof. Fleming's office (FG 203C)Tu

Garelle Judy
Judy.Garelle@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 11 (M&W 5:00 - 5:50 PM)
FNES 230 (M&W 3:10 - 4:25 PM)

Email:

6:00 - 7:00 PM Virtual E-mail Prof. GarelleW

Ha Taemin
Taemin.Ha@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 160 (M&W 10:45 - 12:00 PM)
FNES 716 (W 4:35 - 6:25 PM)

Email:

2-4PM In Person E-mail Dr. HaW

Hoover Robert
Robert.Hoover@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 381 (F 9:00 - 11:50 AM)
FNES 715 (T 4:35 - 6:25 PM)

Email:

2 - 4 PM In Person E-mail Dr. Hoover or visit his office (FG 203A)Tu

12:00 - 2:00 PM In Person E-mail Dr. Hoover or visit his office (FG 203A)F
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Office hour for: Spring 2024

Hung Yaching
Yaching.Hung@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 340 (T&TH 9:15 - 10:30 AM)
FNES 341 (T&TH 12:15 - 1:30 PM)

Email:

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM In Person E-mail Dr. HungTuTh

Kolb Christopher
christopher.kolb@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 143 (M&W 5:00 - 5:50 PM)
FNES 266 (M&W 3:35 - 4:50 PM)
FNES 266/561 (M&W 5:55 - 7:10 PM)

Email:

7:10 - 8:10 PM In Person E-mail Prof. KolbMW

Lastres Craig
Craig.Lastres@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 161W (W 7:55 - 10:45 AM)Email:

7:00 - 8:00 PM In Person/Virtual E-mail Prof. Lastres or visit his office (FG 203A)W

Lee Christopher
Christopher.Lee@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 10 (TH 4:35 - 6:25 PM)
FNES 12 M&W (8:30 - 9:20 PM)
FNES 12 M&W (7:30 - 8:20 PM)
FNES 146 TH (6:30 - 9:20 PM)

Email:

5:00 - 6:00 PM Phone E-mail Prof. LeeMW

Lee Franklin
Franklin.Lee2@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 362 (T 5:30 - 8:20 PM)Email:

4:20 - 5:20 PM In Person/Virtual E-mail Prof. LeeTu

McFadden Bridget
Bridget.McFadden@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 342 (M&W 3:10 - 4:25 PM)
FNES 342 (M&W 1:40 - 2:55 PM)
FNES 722 (M 7:15 - 9:45 PM)

Email:

4:30 - 6:30 PM In Person/Virtual E-mail Dr. McFaddenM

Osborne Helene
Helene.Osborne@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 13 (W 10:05 - 11:55 AM)
FNES 14 (T 2:15 - 4:05 PM)
FNES 14 (T 12:10 - 2:00 PM)

Email:

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM In Person E-mail or call Prof. OsborneTu

12:00 - 1:00 PM In Person E-mail or call Prof. OsborneW

Quiles Gonzalez Norberto Nataniel
Norberto.QuilesGonzalez@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 230 (M&W 1:40 - 2:55 PM)
FNES 352 (T&TH 3:10 - 4:25 PM)
FNES 734 (M 4:35 - 7:05 PM)

Email:

3:00 - 4:30 PM In Person E-mail Dr. GonzalezM

1:30 - 3:00 PM Virtual E-mail Dr. GonzalezTu

Thozhuthungal Balachan Anoop
Anoop.Thozhuthungalba@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 353 (T&TH 1:40 - 2:55 PM)
FNES 720 (W 6:00 - 8:30 PM)
FNES 796 (TH 6:00 - 8:30 PM)

Email:

12:00 - 1:30 PM In Person/Virtual E-mail Dr. Balachandran or visit his office (FG 203B/FG 211B)TuTh

Advising and office hours can also be conducted virtually

Wong Pongyuen
Pongyuen.Wong@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 729 (T 6:00 - 8:30 PM)Email:

5:00 - 6:00 PM Virtual E-mail Prof. WongTu
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